15 December 2024 Sunday Race Result
22nd Race Starts At:20.49 Condition
Prize 1.)17.010 § 2.)5.400 $ 3)2.700 $
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire Dam Weight Jockey
7yoch COMPETITIVE EDGE - COMANCHE DRAYDEN VAN
1 ELUSIVE EDGE(2) h PRINCESS 55 DYKE
) COMPETITIVE obh COMPETITIVE EDGE - W W OLD 56 JOHNR. RAMDEO RACING
SAINT(4) YOO scHooL VELAZQUEZ STABLE
MAMBA ON 6yo ch DAVID A. BERNSEN
3 THREE(6) h BIGDRAMA - MISS GRANDIOSE 56 LUISSAEZ LLC
I'M A LUCKY EMISAEL AMATY RACING
4 MAN(S) Syobh DADSCAPS- SPECTER 55 JARAMILLO STABLES
5 BELLA FUTURE(3)  6yobh TREASURE BEACH (GB) - BELLADINI 56  EDGARD J. ZAYAS ;/IT(;\I'I;]I?ERACING
6 UNRAPTURED(7) Syobh UNCAPTURED - PETUNIA FACE 56 IRADORTIZ,JR.  MICHAEL DUBB
7 JET WINGS(1) }51y0 ch NOBLE BIRD - RARE ELEGANCE 56 TONYMARAGH  ASHLEY MARAGH
MIDNIGHT MICAHJ. CHEN, BYRONAND T
CHAOS(5) 4yobh KLIMT - RIDE ME FAST 51,5 HUSBANDS AN

ke,

Owner

HOLLY HILL STABLES, MICHELLE HEMINGWAY

PETER R. WALDER

JOSE FRANCISCO
D'ANGELO

SANDINO R. HERNANDEZ,
JR.

LAURA CAZARES

NOLAN RAMSEY

AUBREY A. MARAGH

AUBREY A. MARAGH

1100 Tapeta

4)1.890$

Gulfstream Park ABD Racecourse

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin

Withdrawn

17,00 4.62(7) 2

6,00
1,80
545
5,70
5,55

2,75

19.85(2) 4
24.44(1) 6
1593) 8
11.495) 3
14.98(4) 7
849(6) 1

0.248) 5

Pick(2) :17,00 +, Quinella(2/4) :56,85 , Exacta(2/4) 245,50 b, Trifecta(2/4/6) 460,52 £ Cikan 1 Atla: 45,48 £, Place(2) :18,10 b, Place(4) 3,00 +, 1st Double(6/2) 435,00 £
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